
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

85

36

58

25

28

91

95

21

41

08

10

2

31

7

PIC

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

1

4

1

2

1

1

5

Class

SRF

ITC

SRF

ITC

ITC

SRF

ITC

SPU

SRF

EP

SPU

ITB

HP

ITC

Name

Gregory Farrar

William Perry

Jack  D Johnson

Stephen Douglass

David Stephens

Bruce Funderburg

Charles Fullgraf

Mark Mangiafico

Donald Hall

Mike Langley

Donny Troglia

Bob Lembcke

Ray Osborne

Bob Pharr

Hometown

Columbia TN

Sale Creek TN

Williamson GA

Franklin TN

Owens Cross Roads AL

Madison AL

Philadelphia TN

Opelika AL

Niceville FL

Toney AL

Sparta TN

Pensacola FL

Nesbit MS

Hickory NC

Region

93

94

3

40

93

93

94

1

12

93

40

12

66

61

Member #

192961

176006

162286

212064

119834

333589

302093

414526

227817

94237

348073

9526

337429

326899_1

Best Tm

1:27.032

1:27.182

1:28.176

1:32.083

1:33.207

1:36.634

1:39.859

1:40.864

1:43.127

1:44.468

1:48.235

1:48.421

2:08.967

In Lap

3

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

0

Sorted on Best Lap time
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CHATTANOOGA & TENNESSEE VALLEY REGIONS, SCCA  -- Sanction # 11-R-1512-S

Steve Conrad, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Bob Hudson, Chief Steward

Bob Horansky, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Tennessee Valley Region SCCA

(SATURDAY) 2011 Heart of Dixie

Group 4

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 9:41:23

Nashville SuperSpeedway        1.410 Miles

6/18/2011 09:41 AM

  Final Grid


